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16 October 2025  

Auto Trader Group plc ("Auto Trader" or the "Company")
 

Auto Trader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Auto Trader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 16 October 2025 it purchased through
Merrill Lynch International the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average
price of 774.5723 pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 291,900
Highest purchase price paid per share: 776.2000p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 770.0000p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 869,820,272 ordinary shares in issue and holds
5,216,191 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
864,604,081 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, Auto
Trader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Merrill Lynch International
on behalf of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Auto Trader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions

Number of shares
purchased

Transaction price
(per share) Time of transaction Execution venue

288 774.8 08:39:46 XLON

322 774.6 08:46:04 XLON

392 774.2 09:02:01 XLON

580 774.2 09:02:01 XLON

1,281 774.4 09:02:01 XLON

471 773.8 09:02:03 XLON

833 773.6 09:02:03 XLON

359 774.0 09:13:25 XLON

582 773.8 09:13:25 XLON

26 773.2 09:13:33 XLON

52 773.2 09:13:33 XLON

119 773.2 09:13:33 XLON

429 773.2 09:13:33 XLON

290 772.4 09:18:22 XLON

19 772.2 09:25:57 XLON

769 772.2 09:25:57 XLON

586 772.0 09:31:30 XLON

742 772.4 09:44:03 XLON

442 772.2 09:44:34 XLON



442 772.2 09:44:34 XLON

305 771.4 09:46:16 XLON

411 771.6 09:46:16 XLON

443 770.8 09:46:16 XLON

467 771.2 09:46:16 XLON

595 771.0 09:46:16 XLON

372 770.2 09:50:05 XLON

378 770.0 09:50:05 XLON

236 771.6 09:56:17 XLON

531 771.6 09:56:17 XLON

1,396 771.8 09:56:17 XLON

1,092 771.4 09:56:18 XLON

337 772.6 10:14:43 XLON

448 772.6 10:14:43 XLON

1,074 772.4 10:14:55 XLON

1,172 772.0 10:14:56 XLON

936 771.8 10:15:00 XLON

1,091 774.6 10:33:12 XLON

884 774.4 10:35:42 XLON

191 775.0 10:42:41 XLON

352 775.4 10:42:41 XLON

409 775.0 10:42:41 XLON

562 775.4 10:42:41 XLON

594 775.2 10:42:41 XLON

289 774.8 10:50:14 XLON

346 774.4 10:50:14 XLON

415 774.6 10:50:14 XLON

619 774.6 11:39:33 XLON

377 774.4 11:46:36 XLON

1,330 774.2 11:46:36 XLON

274 774.0 11:46:55 XLON

390 774.0 11:46:55 XLON

614 773.6 12:02:30 XLON

40 773.2 12:02:54 XLON

469 773.2 12:02:54 XLON

487 772.6 12:03:13 XLON

318 771.8 12:11:51 XLON

367 771.6 12:11:51 XLON

890 772.4 12:30:41 XLON

4,073 771.8 12:34:27 XLON

354 771.2 12:39:15 XLON

1,005 771.6 12:39:15 XLON

3,927 771.4 12:39:15 XLON

36 771.0 12:41:20 XLON

192 771.0 12:41:20 XLON

595 771.0 12:41:20 XLON

1,330 771.6 12:42:40 XLON

18 771.6 12:42:42 XLON

1,535 771.6 12:42:42 XLON

310 771.4 12:50:17 XLON

1,897 771.6 12:50:17 XLON



1,897 771.6 12:50:17 XLON

747 770.8 12:51:19 XLON

3,376 770.8 12:51:19 XLON

1,161 771.2 12:53:17 XLON

1,945 771.0 12:54:49 XLON

1,985 771.4 12:56:48 XLON

995 771.0 13:08:15 XLON

233 770.2 13:09:49 XLON

857 770.2 13:09:49 XLON

1,096 770.2 13:09:49 XLON

1,099 770.4 13:09:49 XLON

2,153 770.2 13:09:49 XLON

94 773.2 13:52:30 XLON

577 773.2 13:52:30 XLON

1,512 773.0 13:52:30 XLON

369 772.6 13:57:10 XLON

978 772.6 13:57:49 XLON

5 773.0 14:05:37 XLON

1,049 773.0 14:05:37 XLON

356 772.4 14:18:22 XLON

4,063 772.4 14:18:22 XLON

2 772.2 14:20:01 XLON

2,181 772.2 14:20:01 XLON

4,548 772.0 14:20:01 XLON

934 771.8 14:26:35 XLON

55 771.6 14:26:39 XLON

641 771.6 14:26:39 XLON

687 771.4 14:26:53 XLON

512 771.0 14:31:40 XLON

786 771.4 14:42:43 XLON

1,245 771.2 14:42:43 XLON

2,726 771.8 14:51:11 XLON

472 770.8 14:54:13 XLON

1,012 771.4 14:54:13 XLON

1,267 771.0 14:54:13 XLON

1,568 771.2 14:54:13 XLON

1,267 770.8 14:54:21 XLON

1,538 770.6 14:54:21 XLON

2,763 770.6 14:54:21 XLON

108 771.0 15:12:38 XLON

1,067 771.0 15:12:38 XLON

1,372 770.8 15:12:38 XLON

2,689 771.4 15:12:38 XLON

846 770.4 15:13:33 XLON

76 772.8 15:45:26 XLON

521 772.8 15:45:26 XLON

237 772.2 15:51:12 XLON

602 772.2 15:51:12 XLON

1,299 773.0 15:59:25 XLON

534 773.4 16:02:45 XLON

952 773.8 16:02:45 XLON



978 773.8 16:05:23 XLON

558 773.6 16:05:24 XLON

1,716 773.2 16:09:14 XLON

237 773.2 16:12:42 XLON

80 773.2 16:13:17 XLON

541 773.2 16:13:17 XLON

1,610 773.2 16:13:17 XLON

474 772.8 16:15:34 XLON

1,332 772.8 16:16:45 XLON

541 773.6 16:23:48 XLON

793 774.0 16:24:10 XLON

1,800 774.4 16:25:18 XLON

316 775.0 16:27:26 XLON

388 775.0 16:27:26 XLON

632 775.0 16:27:26 XLON

632 775.0 16:27:26 XLON

208 775.0 16:27:34 XLON

327 775.0 16:27:34 XLON

2 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

9 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

14 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

15 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

21 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

22 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

53 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

57 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

107 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

118 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

185 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

280 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

342 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

352 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

359 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

373 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

398 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

468 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

550 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

571 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

757 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,030 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,124 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,281 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,325 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,539 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,723 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,774 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,804 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,809 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

1,979 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

2,320 776.2 16:35:17 XLON



2,820 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

5,605 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

6,939 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

7,968 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

8,039 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

9,110 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

10,287 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

13,833 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

15,401 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

33,892 776.2 16:35:17 XLON

37,570 776.2 16:35:17 XLON
 

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how
RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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